
Shawnee Student Life 

Event: Date Time Location Contact 
Shawnee HOME OPENING Football 

Game 
August 25, 2023 6:00 p.m. 

Home Stadium vs. Northern Burlington 

Regional High School 

Shawnee Athletics Office 

609-654-7544, 440400 

New Student Orientation August 31, 2023 5:00 p.m. Auditorium 
Mr. Brian Boland 

bboland@lrhsd.org 

First Day of School All Students September 6, 2023 Normal arrival times Shawnee High School 
 Mrs. Christine Grabowski 

cgrabowski@lrhsd.org 

Blue Pride Friday and Pep Rally September 22, 2023 
Will be announced during 

school 
Stadium 

Ms. Lora Griffin 

lgriffin@lrhsd.org 

Student Activity Fair September 11, 2023 During Lunch & Learn Gymnasiums 
Ms. Ashley Gerber 

agerber@lrhsd.org 

Senior Portraits (Final Sessions) September 12-15, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Auditorium Stage 
Mrs. Kelly Banks 

kbanks@lrhsd.org 

Yearbook Photos (Underclassmen) September 18, 2023 During PE/Health Periods Shawnee Main Gym 
Mrs. Kelly Banks 

kbanks@lrhsd.org 

Yearbook Photos (Underclassmen) September 19, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Auditorium Stage 
Mrs. Kelly Banks 

kbanks@lrhsd.org 

Damon West Assembly September 21, 2023 
Students:  during school day 

Community:  6:00 p.m. 
Auditorium 

Mrs. Ryann DiNatale 

rdinatale@lrhsd.org 

Blue Pride Friday Pep Rally September 22, 2023 Announced during school  Stadium 
Ms. Lora Griffin 

lgriffin@lrhsd.org 

Athletics Hall of Fame Induction September 22, 2023 6:45 p.m. Presentation Stadium 
Mr. Rich Dodd 

rdodd@lrhsd.org 

Homecoming Dance September 23, 2023 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Turf Field 
Mrs. Margaret Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

Marching Band Home Show (Compet

ition) 

September 30, 2023 

(R/D October 1, 2023) 
All Day Shawnee High School Turf Field 

Mrs. Pam Czekay 

pczekay@lrhsd.org 

Back to School Night October 5, 2023 6:00 p.m. Shawnee High School 
Mrs. Christine Grabowski 

cgrabowski@lrhsd.org 

Financial Aid Night October 11, 2023 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
Virtually via the Shawnee Counseling 

Center 

Mrs. Janae Zechman 

jzechman@lrhsd.org 

Shawnee Open House (incoming 8th 

grade and transfer students). 
October 18, 2023 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Auditorium 

Mr. Nick Tama 

ntama@lrhsd.org 

Safe Trick or Treat October 28, 2023 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Shawnee High School Main Parking L

ot 

Ms. Ashley Gerber 

agerber@lrhsd.org 

Yearbook Photos (Retakes) October 30, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Auditorium Stage 
Mrs. Kelly Banks 

kbanks@lrhsd.org 

Fall Drama ("The Outsiders") November 2 , 3, 4, 2023 

November 2 & 3 Evening  

Shows only at 7:00 p.m. 

November 4th 2:00 p.m.  

Matinee show and 7:00 p.m. 

Evening Show. 

Shawnee High School Auditorium 

Tickets sold at box office 

Mrs. Gina Kehl 

gkehl@lrhsd.org 

Craft Fair (Shawnee Marching Band) November 18, 2023 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Shawnee High School Main Entry Hall

/Cafeteria/Gym 

Please Email: craftshow@ 

shawneebandparents.org 

Auditions: Spring All School Musical 

November 13, 14, 15 2023 

(Possible dance callbacks 

November 18, 2023. 

Immediately After School Choir Room 
Mrs. Gina Kehl 

gkehl@lrhsd.org 

 Volleyball Tournament November 21, 2023 6:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Main Gym 
Mrs. Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

Blood Drive December 7, 2023 During the school day. Shawnee High School Back Gym 
Mrs. Margaret Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

ASVAB Testing December 11, 2023 
Please contact Mr. Looney at 

klooney@lrhsd.org. 
Counseling Center 

Mr. Kevin Looney 

klooney@lrhsd.org 

NHS (National Honor Society) 

Induction Ceremony 
December 12, 2023 

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  

(Students should arrive at 5:3

0 p.m. and report to the LGI 

prior to the ceremony.) 

Auditorium 
Mrs. Stefani Kirk 

skirk@lrhsd.org 

Winter Choral Concert December 14, 2023 7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Mr. Robert Joubert 

rjoubert@lrhsd.org 

Winter Instrumental Concert December 19, 2023 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Mr. Robert Joubert 

rjoubert@lrhsd.org 

Spring Musical  

"Singin’ In The Rain" 

February 23-24, 2024 

March 1-2, 2024 

Evening shows at 7:00 p.m. 

Saturday additional matinee p

erformances at 2:00 p.m. 

Shawnee High School Auditorium 

Tickets sold at box office 

Mrs. Gina Kehl 

gkehl@lrhsd.org 

Volleyball Tournament March 5, 2024 6:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Main Gym 
Mrs. Margaret Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

Blood Drive March 7, 2024 During the school day. 
Shawnee High School Back Gymnasiu

m 

Mrs. Margaret Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

Craft Fair (Shawnee Marching Band) March 9, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Shawnee High School Main Entry Hall

/Cafeteria/Gym 

Please email:  craftshow@ 

shawneebandparents.org 

Senior Pinning  

Followed by 
Senior Trip Parent Meeting 

March 13, 2024 6:00 p.m.  Auditorium 

Mrs. Angela Miller 

amiller@lrhsd.org  

Mr. Robert Joubert 

rjoubert@lrhsd.org 

Crystal Apple Awards March 22, 2024 During School Day Auditorium 
Mr. Nik Tama 

ntama@lrhsd.org 

Junior Class Dinner Dance (JDD) March 22, 2024 7:00 - 11:00 p.m. Auletto Caterers, Almonesson NJ 

Mrs. Krista Lamorgese 

klamorgese@lrhsd.org 

Mrs. Christina Ognibene 

cognibene@lrhsd.org 

Senior Class Trip April 12 – 15, 2024 All Day Disney at Orlando, Florida 

Mr. Robert Joubert 

rjoubert@lrhsd.org 

Mr. Dan O’Keefe 

dokeefe@lrhsd.org 

Mr. Shawnee April 23, 2024  7:00  p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Mrs. Margaret Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

People's Choice Awards May 2, 2024 6:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Mr. Nik Tama 

ntama@lrhsd.org 

Senior Day of Service May 3, 2024 During school day Shawnee High School 
Mr. Brian Boland 

bboland@lrhsd.org 

MD Prom May 9, 2024 5:00 p.m. Start The Mansion in Voorhees 
Sarah Scannell (Cherokee) 

sscannell@lrhsd.org 

Senior Athlete Signing Day May 15, 2024 12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Ms. Doris Baratti 

dbaratti@lrhsd.org 

Spring Choral Concert May 16, 2024 7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Mr. Robert Joubert 

rjoubert@lrhsd.org 

Academic Awards May 22, 2024 6:00  p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Mrs. Ryann DiNatale 

rdinatale@lrhsd.org 

Renegames May 24, 2024 Single session day/all day Shawnee High School 
Mr. Rich Dodd 

rdodd@lrhsd.org 

Senior Prom May 24, 2024 7:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 
Carriage House 

Galloway, NJ 

Mr. Robert Joubert 

rjoubert@lrhsd.org 

Mr. Dan O’Keefe 

dokeefe@lrhsd.org 

Evening of the Arts (Art Show) TBD 3:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Shawnee Atrium, "F" Hallway, Art Cla

ssrooms 

Mr. Nik Tama 

ntama@lrhsd.org 

Spring Instrumental Concert May 30, 2024 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 
Mr. Robert Joubert 

rjoubert@lrhsd.org 

Senior Athlete Breakfast May 31, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. Shawnee High School Cafeteria 
Ms. Doris Baratti 

dbaratti@lrhsd.org 

Project Lead The Way Final Presenta

tions 
TBD 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Auditorium 

Mr. Craig Bookwalter 

cbookwalter@lrhsd.org 

Powderpuff Football Game June 6, 2024 6:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Turf Field 
Mrs. Margaret Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

Volleyball Tournament June 11, 2024 12:30 p.m. Shawnee High School Main Gym 
Mrs. Margaret Fanourgakis 

mfanourgakis@lrhsd.org 

Graduation/ 

Last Day for Students 
June 17, 2024 6:00 p.m. Shawnee High School Stadium 

Mrs. Sue Fryer 

sfryer@lrhsd.org 

Mrs. Cheryl Pereira 

cpereira@lrhsd.org 

Project Graduation (Post-Graduation 

Celebration for graduating seniors) 
June 17, 2024 10:00 p.m. - - Shawnee High School 

Mrs. Sue Fryer 

sfryer@lrhsd.org 

 


